ﬁ*r Selection Results

Texas 7/3/2018

Department
of Transportation

RFQ Number 601CT0000003389 Legacy # 248RFP5012
Total Value of all Contracts: $3,000,000.00

Process Type: Strmind w/o int

Number of Contracts: 3

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 17

Number of SOQs Received: 19 Rank

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000008649 Legacy # 248IDP5012
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Prime: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: AIA ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: BROCK & BUSTILLOS INC. HUB
Sub: CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, L.P. HUB DBE

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000008648 Legacy # 248IDP5013

N

Prime: KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Sub: ARREDONDO, ZEPEDA & BRUNZ, LLC HUB DBE
Sub: ARS ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: DON DURDEN, INC.

Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC. HUB DBE

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000008650 Legacy # 248IDP5014

w

Prime: AIA ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Sub: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
Sub: TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS, INC.
Sub: THE RIOS GROUP, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: VICKREY & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE
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COSTELLO, INC.

HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.
HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
BINKLEY & BARFIELD, INC.
ARS ENGINEERS, INC.

LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

CRIADO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LAMB-STAR ENGINEERING, L.P.
MCKIM & CREED, INC.

BAIN MEDINA BAIN, INC.
SOLARAY ENGINEERING, INC.
AZTEC ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
UTILITY MAPPING SERVICES, INC.
CARDNO, INC.

HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB
HUB

DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE

O 00 N OO 1 b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17



